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The following 3rd semester B.Tech students of electrical engineering remain iregular and 
having low attendance in analog electronics circuits classes since one month. So they are 
advised to attend the classes positively. 
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INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SARANG, DHENKANAL 
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Copy to: 

422091 
422094 
422108 
422113 
422114 
422115 
422141 
422146 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

422147 
LE 1 

NOTICE 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

PRATYUSH KUMAR NAIK 
PRATISH NAYAK 

RITESH PRADHAN 
S. DEEP KUMAR 

S.K. ASHIK 
SAI PRIOYA ANURAG 

1. Student Notice Broad 

SUBHAKANTA SAHOO 
SUDESHANA 

SHUBHADARSINI 
SUDIP LENKA 

ASHISH KHORA 

2. Department Notice Board 

Date: 13/09/2024 

CLASSES ATTENDED (OUT OF 
12 CLASSES) 
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HOD 

13.9.202y 

Electrical Engineering 

3. College Website ( o4fiLer inehamae wabsite tor publaton in websbe),. 
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