## INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SARANG, DHENKANAL DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

No.IGIT/Elect/ 3/2

## Date: 13/09/2024

## **NOTICE**

The following 3<sup>rd</sup> semester B.Tech students of electrical engineering remain irregular and having low attendance in analog electronics circuits classes since one month. So they are advised to attend the classes positively.

SI.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	CLASSES ATTENDED (OUT OF
NO.			12 CLASSES)
1	422091	PRATYUSH KUMAR NAIK	02
2	422094	PRATISH NAYAK	04
3	422108	RITESH PRADHAN	04
4	422113	S. DEEP KUMAR	02
5	422114	S.K. ASHIK	03
6	422115	SAI PRIOYA ANURAG	01
7	422141	SUBHAKANTA SAHOO	01
8	422146	SUDESHANA	06
		SHUBHADARSINI	
9	422147	SUDIP LENKA	03
10	LE 1	ASHISH KHORA	01

HOD

Electrical Engineering

## Copy to:

- 1. Student Notice Broad
- 2. Department Notice Board
- 3. College Website (officer inchange Website for publication in website).